VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  | 604.527.8368 fx.

Models /
Ratings:
Model Designation
Model #
Ratings
Description
V A W
CONTROLWAVE Single Zone TECH-CT-CWM001 24 VDC   10 240
Remote Terminal
Unit Control Panels
(RTU), running by
CONTROLWAVE Dual Zone TECH-CT-CWM002 24 VDC 10 240
CONTROLWAVE 2 Pad TECH-CT-CWM003 24 VDC 10 240
CONTROLWAVE 4 Pad TECH-CT-CWM004 24 VDC 15 360
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  | 604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  | 909.483.0336 fx.
540.636.9445 ph.  | 540.636.9414 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  | 918.437.8487 fx.
905-605-5444
425.512.8419
Page 2 of 3
CWM SZ Devon Spec TECH-CT-CWM005 24 VDC 15 360 12 / 24 VDC
Battery Operated /
Solar Cell System,
or 120VAC.
With additional
Terminal Blocks,
Fuses and a
SCADAPACK
expansion to
accommodate the
additional I/O
signals.
For use in:
Class I, Division 2,
Groups B, C, D
Hazardous
(Classified)
Locations and
Outdoor Ordinary
Location
Temperature Code:
T3
-40°C ≤ Tamb ≤
40°C
CWM DZ Devon Spec TECH-CT-CWM006 24 VDC 15 360
CWM SZ Pembina Spec TECH-CT-CWM007 24 VDC 10 240
CWM Progress TECH-CT-CWM008 24 VDC 15 360
CWM TZ Devon Spec TECH-CT-CWM009 24 VDC 10 240
BRISTOL 3305 TECH-CT-CWM010 24 VDC 15 360
CONTROLWAVE DZ Taqa TECH-CT-CWM011 24 VDC 15 360
CONTROLWAVE Encana TECH-CT-CWM012 24 VDC 10 240
CWM SZ Conoco Spec TECH-CT-CWM013 24 VDC 10 240
CWM 4 METER RUN DEVON TECH-CT-CWM014 24 VDC 15 360
CWM DZ Pembina Spec TECH-CT-CWM015 24 VDC 15 360
SCADAPACK LP  TECH-CT-SCALP30 24 VDC 10 240
SCADAPACK 32 Conoco TECH-CT-SCA3231 24 VDC 10 240